

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 85777690

Data publicarii	08.08.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.007,95 RON - 3.007,95 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYF 6 GALBEN/VERDE H07V-K MYF 6 G/V ML 300 3,02 906,00 172,14 2 PIESA SEPARATIE PRIZA PAMANT 03014 Buc 1 42,61 42,61 8,10 CABLU MYF 6 NEGRU H07V-K MYF 6 NEGRU ML 7 3,31 23,17 4,40 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP ALBASTRU AVK10 AVK10 ALBS Buc 5 2,20 11,00 2,09 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 AVK10 GRI Buc 10 2,20 22,00 4,18 PIESA BLOCARE GRI KD3 KD3 Buc 20 0,96 19,20 3,65, TUB TERMOC. 34-7 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 127421 ML 2 25,34 50,68 9,63 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 PE-2112005 Buc 10 2,41 24,10 4,58 CABLU CSYY-F 3x4 1KV CSYY-F_3x4 ML 50 9,56 478,00 90,82 CABLU CSYY-F 5x1.5 KV CSYY-F_5x1.5 ML 169 6,24 1.054,56 200,37 CABLU CSYY-F 9x1.5 CSYY-F 9x1.5 ML 25 12,21 305,25 58,00 MUFA AL 16 01-5532 Buc 8 1,10 8,80 1,67 TUB TERMOC. 12-3 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 127417 ML 2 13,91 27,82 5,29 TUB TERMOC. 22-6 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 127418 ML 2 17,38 34,76 6,60
